
                  

  PDL GENTS LEAGUE FIXTURES 2024   

  Division 2   

  Weeks 1 - 7    Weeks 8 - 14   

                  

  Week 1   Wed 1st May  Week 8   Wed 19th June   

  Stanley v Bridge of Earn  Bridge of Earn v Stanley   

  Blackford v Almond Valley  Almond Valley v Blackford   

  Rattray v Auchterarder  Auchterarder v Rattray   

  Perth WE v Luncarty  Luncarty v Perth WE   

             

  Week 2   Wed 8th May  Week 9   Wed 26th June   

  Almond Valley v Stanley  Stanley v Almond Valley   

  Luncarty v Rattray  Rattray v Luncarty   

  Auchterarder v Blackford  Blackford v Auchterarder   

  Bridge of Earn v Perth WE  Perth WE v Bridge of Earn   

        

  Week 3   Wed 15th May  Week 10   Wed 3rd July   

  Perth WE v Rattray  Rattray v Perth WE   

  Stanley v Auchterarder  Auchterarder v Stanley   

  Blackford v Luncarty  Luncarty v Blackford   

  Almond Valley v Bridge of Earn  Bridge of Earn v Almond Valley   

                 

  Week 4   Wed 22nd May  Week 11   Wed 10th July   

  Rattray v Blackford  Blackford v Rattray   

  Luncarty v Almond Valley  Almond Valley v Luncarty   

  Perth WE v Stanley  Stanley v Perth WE   

  Auchterarder v Bridge of Earn  Bridge of Earn v Auchterarder   

             

  Week 5   Wed 29th May  Week 12   Wed 17th July   

  Almond Valley v Auchterarder  Auchterarder v Almond Valley   

  Blackford v Perth WE  Perth WE v Blackford   

  Stanley v Luncarty  Luncarty v Stanley   

  Bridge of Earn v Rattray  Rattray v Bridge of Earn   

                  

  Week 6   Wed 5th June  Week 13   Wed 24th July   

  Luncarty v Auchterarder  Auchterarder v Luncarty   

  Rattray v Stanley  Stanley v Rattray   

  Perth WE v Almond Valley  Almond Valley v Perth WE   

  *Blackford v *Bridge of Earn  Bridge of Earn v Blackford   

 *Blackford v Bridge of Earn to be played Tues 4th June      

  Week 7   Wed 12th June  Week 14   Wed 7th Aug   

  Stanley v Blackford  Blackford v Stanley   

  Auchterarder v Perth WE  Perth WE v Auchterarder   

  Almond Valley v Rattray  Rattray v Almond Valley   

  Bridge of Earn v Luncarty  Luncarty v Bridge of Earn   

                  

 


